
 

BOROUGH SAFETY COMMITTEE  
 

To:  All Employees 
  
From:  Becky Regula  

Date:  1/23/2024 

 
The Borough Safety Committee members are listed below. You can send an 
email to safety@petersburgak.gov and it will be sent to all members.  
 
If you have any concerns or ideas that you would like to communicate with the 
safety committee, please contact your department’s committee member or any 
member of the committee. 
 
Petersburg Borough Safety Committee Member List:  safety@petersburgak.gov 
 
Department Name Phone Number Email 

Assisted Living  Tonya Carr  907-772-2445  tcarr@petersburgak.gov 

Admin/Finance Becky Regula  907-772-5404  bregula@petersburgak.gov 

Emergency Services Josh Rathmann 907-772-3355  jrathmann@petersburgak.gov 

Harbor Ed Tagaban  907-772-4688  etagaban@petersburgak.gov 

Library Kari Petersen  907-772-3349  kpetersen@petersburgak.gov 

Maintenance Jim Holder  907-772-4430  jholder@petersburgak.gov 

Parks and Recreation Keith Anderson  907-772-5449  kanderson@petersburgak.gov 

Police Department Randy Holmgrain  907-772-3329  rholmgrain@petersburgak.gov 

Power and Light/IBEW Sam Caulum  907-772-4203  scaulum@petersburgak.gov 

Public Works Martin Odegaard  907-772-5425  modegaard@petersburgak.gov 

Sanitation Aaron Marohl  907-772-3228  amarohl@petersburgak.gov 

Wastewater/PMEA Justin Haley  907-772-3787  jhaley@petersburgak.gov 

Water Mike Bell 907-772-4760  mbell@petersburgak.gov 

 
 

mailto:safety@petersburgak.gov

